
FINAL SIX 2022 - SEMIFINALE

 NAPOLI - sabato 21 maggio 2022

Ordine di gara

Ginnastica Artistica Femminile

VOLTEGGIO PARALLELE A. TRAVE CORPO LIBERO

Rotazione 2
1

60 CALACIURA ELEONORA

A.S.D. JUVENTUS NOVA MELZO1960

87 NOVEL GIOVANNA

ARTISTICA 81 TRIESTE A.S.D.

2 D`AMATO ALICE

A.S.D.G. BRIXIA

2

58 BIGNOTTI MELISSA

A.S.D. JUVENTUS NOVA MELZO1960

86 GAVA BENEDETTA

ARTISTICA 81 TRIESTE A.S.D.

1 D`AMATO ASIA

A.S.D.G. BRIXIA

R

56 MARANO GIULIA

A.S.D. JUVENTUS NOVA MELZO1960

88 USONI VITTORIA

ARTISTICA 81 TRIESTE A.S.D.

3 MAGGIO MARTINA

A.S.D.G. BRIXIA

1

36 TONELLI SOFIA

A.S.DIL. GINNICA GIGLIO

28 SARONNI LETIZIA

A.S.D. CENTRO SPORT BOLLATE

14 ESPOSITO MANILA

A.S. DIL. GINNASTICA CIVITAVECCHIA

2

34 PIERAZZINI VIOLA

A.S.DIL. GINNICA GIGLIO

22 AMATO ERICA FABIANA

A.S.D. CENTRO SPORT BOLLATE

15 PAZON NAOMI

A.S. DIL. GINNASTICA CIVITAVECCHIA

R

31 BENEDETTI BIANCA ARIANNA

A.S.DIL. GINNICA GIGLIO

29 FADDA EMMA MATILDE

A.S.D. CENTRO SPORT BOLLATE

13 MARANO JULY

A.S. DIL. GINNASTICA CIVITAVECCHIA

Rotazione 3
1

57 VERGANI CHIARA

A.S.D. JUVENTUS NOVA MELZO1960

89 VINCENZI CHIARA

ARTISTICA 81 TRIESTE A.S.D.

10 VILLA GIORGIA

A.S.D.G. BRIXIA

2

54 BARBANOTTI DIANA

A.S.D. JUVENTUS NOVA MELZO1960

82 MAGRINI MADDALENA

ARTISTICA 81 TRIESTE A.S.D.

2 D`AMATO ALICE

A.S.D.G. BRIXIA

R

51 OGGIONI SOFIA

A.S.D. JUVENTUS NOVA MELZO1960

0 PUATO EMMA

ARTISTICA 81 TRIESTE A.S.D.

3 MAGGIO MARTINA

A.S.D.G. BRIXIA

1

33 MORI LARA

A.S.DIL. GINNICA GIGLIO

28 SARONNI LETIZIA

A.S.D. CENTRO SPORT BOLLATE

14 ESPOSITO MANILA

A.S. DIL. GINNASTICA CIVITAVECCHIA

2

34 PIERAZZINI VIOLA

A.S.DIL. GINNICA GIGLIO

30 GRISETTI EMMA

A.S.D. CENTRO SPORT BOLLATE

11 CECCARELLI ALESSIA

A.S. DIL. GINNASTICA CIVITAVECCHIA

R

36 TONELLI SOFIA

A.S.DIL. GINNICA GIGLIO

22 AMATO ERICA FABIANA

A.S.D. CENTRO SPORT BOLLATE

15 PAZON NAOMI

A.S. DIL. GINNASTICA CIVITAVECCHIA

Rotazione 4
1

31 BENEDETTI BIANCA ARIANNA

A.S.DIL. GINNICA GIGLIO

22 AMATO ERICA FABIANA

A.S.D. CENTRO SPORT BOLLATE

13 MARANO JULY

A.S. DIL. GINNASTICA

2

33 MORI LARA

A.S.DIL. GINNICA GIGLIO

30 GRISETTI EMMA

A.S.D. CENTRO SPORT BOLLATE

14 ESPOSITO MANILA

A.S. DIL. GINNASTICA

R

34 PIERAZZINI VIOLA

A.S.DIL. GINNICA GIGLIO

28 SARONNI LETIZIA

A.S.D. CENTRO SPORT BOLLATE

11 CECCARELLI ALESSIA

A.S. DIL. GINNASTICA

1

60 CALACIURA ELEONORA

A.S.D. JUVENTUS NOVA MELZO1960

89 VINCENZI CHIARA

ARTISTICA 81 TRIESTE A.S.D.

3 MAGGIO MARTINA

A.S.D.G. BRIXIA

2

51 OGGIONI SOFIA

A.S.D. JUVENTUS NOVA MELZO1960

82 MAGRINI MADDALENA

ARTISTICA 81 TRIESTE A.S.D.

4 ANDREOLI ANGELA

A.S.D.G. BRIXIA

R

58 BIGNOTTI MELISSA

A.S.D. JUVENTUS NOVA MELZO1960

88 USONI VITTORIA

ARTISTICA 81 TRIESTE A.S.D.

10 VILLA GIORGIA

A.S.D.G. BRIXIA
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FINAL SIX 2022 - SEMIFINALE

 NAPOLI - sabato 21 maggio 2022

Ordine di gara

Ginnastica Artistica Femminile

VOLTEGGIO PARALLELE A. TRAVE CORPO LIBERO

Rotazione 5
1

51 OGGIONI SOFIA

A.S.D. JUVENTUS NOVA MELZO1960

87 NOVEL GIOVANNA

ARTISTICA 81 TRIESTE A.S.D.

5 MANDRIOTA VERONICA

A.S.D.G. BRIXIA

2

58 BIGNOTTI MELISSA

A.S.D. JUVENTUS NOVA MELZO1960

86 GAVA BENEDETTA

ARTISTICA 81 TRIESTE A.S.D.

4 ANDREOLI ANGELA

A.S.D.G. BRIXIA

R

57 VERGANI CHIARA

A.S.D. JUVENTUS NOVA MELZO1960

82 MAGRINI MADDALENA

ARTISTICA 81 TRIESTE A.S.D.

3 MAGGIO MARTINA

A.S.D.G. BRIXIA

1

36 TONELLI SOFIA

A.S.DIL. GINNICA GIGLIO

29 FADDA EMMA MATILDE

A.S.D. CENTRO SPORT BOLLATE

14 ESPOSITO MANILA

A.S. DIL. GINNASTICA CIVITAVECCHIA

2

31 BENEDETTI BIANCA ARIANNA

A.S.DIL. GINNICA GIGLIO

30 GRISETTI EMMA

A.S.D. CENTRO SPORT BOLLATE

13 MARANO JULY

A.S. DIL. GINNASTICA CIVITAVECCHIA

R

34 PIERAZZINI VIOLA

A.S.DIL. GINNICA GIGLIO

28 SARONNI LETIZIA

A.S.D. CENTRO SPORT BOLLATE

18 COTRONEO GIULIA

A.S. DIL. GINNASTICA CIVITAVECCHIA
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